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July 15, 1947 

reconvened at the hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M., with the following members present: 

TUESDAY, JULY 15, 1947 

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners 

Roy Evans, Chairman; Claude W. Bailey and John Couch, Members. 

County Clerk. 

Roy Evans, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted. 

| William P. Gable, Jr., 

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch, that the 

following claims be and are hereby approved for payment, and the County Clerk is hereby 

instructed to issue warrants covering same. 

387931 
388048 
588250 
588251 
388252 
388255 
588254 
388255 
388256 
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388258 
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588260 
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388269 
588271 
388272 
388274 
388275 
388276 
388277 
388278 
388279 
3588280 
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Triangle Blue Print & Supply Co. 
Scott-Rice Co. 
Dunn and Jordon 
Aeme House & Window Cleaning Co. 
Childrens! Convalescent Home 
Hillerest Memorial Hospital 
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St. John's Hospital 
St. Anthony Hospital 
Tulsa Jr. League Home 
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Mercy Hospital 
J. O. Penney 
Dr. Fred E. Woodson 
Clark Darland Hardware Co. 
Froug Co., Inc. 
William P. Gable, Jr. 
Guaranty Abstract Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Skelly O11 Co. 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Building Superintendent 
W. A. Bonas 
W. P. Early | 
Fred Fraser | 
County Clinic 
County Health Department 
County Treasurer 
Harry: Be11 
Alice Bell 
Ray Bayles 
George Brooks 
Anda Hedgecock 
Ethel Knight 
Lee Moore 
Lillie Moore 
‘Perry Parnell 
Essie Parnell 
Burl Sampson 
Allene Stansbery 
Wn. Stansbery 
Joan Cook 
S. A. Dawd 
Myrtle McCombs" 
Ethel Willoughby 
Lorene Dawd 
Walker Rhodes 
Lockie Chandler 

Supplies 
Equipment 

Motion unanimously carried. 

. Groceries 
Service 
Hospitalization 

Emergency Treatment 
Clothing 
Anesthesia 
Supplies 
Clothing 
Certifications 
Photostats 
Service 
Car Expense 
Contractors Notice 
Payroll 
Janitor work 

Payroll 
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36. 
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1. 

192. 
182. 
2635. 
129. 
132. 
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10 
40 
00 
00 
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50 
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75 
70 
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29. 
594. 
302. 
494. 
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19 
71 
94 

42 
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52 
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19 
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035 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 


